Atty Docket No.: 313441US2SD	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Tradomark Office
06-04 States Patent:	and Trademark Office. Please recor	d the attached original documents or copy thereof.
	2. Name	and address of receiving party(ies):
Name of conveying party(ies): K. C Luminas Co., Ltd.		Kuraray Luminas Co., Ltd. 1-3, Otemachi 1-chome Chiyoda-ku
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies	attached? LI Yes No	Tokyo Japan
3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merg Security Agreement Chan Other Execution Date: April 1, 200	ge of Name	nal name(s) and address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent number	r(s):	
☐ This document is being filed together A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/246,200 11/246,205 11/662,545	B. Pate	ent No.(\$) Yes ■ No
5 Name and address of party to whom co		al applications and patents involved: 3
concerning document should be mailed: Customer Number 22850 Tel. (703) 413-3000 Fax. (703) 413-2220	e Do	al fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$120.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account posit account number: 15-0030 and deposit account)
Fax. (705) 413-22220	DO NOT USE THIS SPA	
Marvin J. Spivak Name of Person Signing Registration Number: 24,913	f, the foregoing information is true Colombia Signature Colombia Pegistration	and correct and any attached copy is a true S-13-67 Date McClelland Number 21,124
To	tal number of pages including this c	over sheet: 8

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Alexandria, Virginia. 22313

Do not detach this portion

PATENT REEL: 019687 FRAME: 0943

VERIFICATION OF A TRANSLATION

I, the below named translator, hereby declare that:

My name and post office address are as stated below;

That I am knowledgeable in the English and Japanese languages, and that I believe the English translation attached is a true and complete translation of the Certificate of the Entire Historical Records.

I hereby declare that all statements made herein of my own knowledge are true and that all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true; and further that these statements were made with the knowledge that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under Section 1001 of Title 18 of the United States Code and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the application or any patent issued thereon.

Dated this 8th day of August, 2007

Full name of the translator:

Hisakata Omino

Signature of the translator:

Post Office Address:

c/o YUASA AND HARA, Section 206,

New Ohtemachi Bldg., 2-1,

Ohtemachi 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku,

Tokyo, JAPAN

PATENT REEL: 019687 FRAME: 0944

CERTIFICATE OF THE ENTIRE HISTORICAL RECORDS

1-3, Otemachi 1-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo

Kuraray Luminas Co., Ltd. Corporation Number 0199-01-098617

	<u>K. C Luminas Co., Ltd.</u>		
Vame	Kuraray Luminas Co., Ltd.	Changed on April 1, 2007 Registered on April 6, 2007	
Head Office	1-3, Otemachi 1-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo		
Method of Public	Public notification of this company shall be given in the Officia		
Notification	Gazette.	Changed on April 1, 2007	
	Public notification shall be given		
	in the Official Gazette.	Registered on April 6, 2007	
Date of Incorporation	April 6, 2006		
Objectives	1. Developments of ultra-high luminance luminescent material or element using inorganic electro luminescence, lamp, light source for display and display using the same;		
	2. Manufacture, process and sale of luminescent material or element u luminescence, lamp, light source fo same; and	sing inorganic electro	
	3. All business in regard to the forego	oing items	
Total Number of Shares to be issued			
Total Number of	Total Number of issued Shares		
issued Shares, Type and Number	100 shares		
Provision of Nonissuance of Shares	Share certificate of this company is n	ot subject to <u>issuance.</u>	
Amount of Capital	¥400,000,000		
Provision on restriction of transfer of shares	Any negotiation of the shares of the Company shall be subject to the approval by the Board of Directors.		
	Any negotiation or acquisition of the shares of the Company shall be subject to the approval by the Board of Directors.		
	Changed on April 1, 2007	Registered on April 6, 2007	
Matters concerning	Director Noriaki Yoshimura		

Ref. No. サ378202

*The underlined portions indicate deleted matters

1-3, Otemachi 1-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo Kuraray Luminas Co., Ltd. Corporation Number 0199-01-098617

Corporation Number I	Director Toshiaki Sato	
<u> </u>	Director Jiro Kanamori	
		Resigned on March 31, 2007
		Registered on April 6, 2007
	<u>Director</u> Yoshisada Hayashi	
		Resigned on March 31, 2007
		Registered on April 6, 2007
	Director Koichi Kushida	Assigned on April 1, 2007
		Registered on April 6, 2007
	12-1. Horakucho. Nishinomiya, Hyogo Representative Director	
	Noriaki Yoshimura	Resigned on April 2, 2007
		Registered on April 6, 2007
	4-8-7, Nakayamasakuradai,	Assigned on April 2, 2007
	Takarazuka, Hyogo Representative Director Koichi Kushida	Registered on April 6, 2007
	Auditor Kohei Maeda	
	Auditor Akira Maeda	
		Resigned on March 31, 2007
		Registered on April 6, 2007
Matters of Company with Board of Directors	Company with Board of Director	Registered on May 2, 2006 Under Article 136, Act 87/2005
Matters of	Company with Auditors	
Company with Board of Company Auditors		Registered on May 2, 2006 Under Article 136, Act 87/2005
Ref No. サ 378202	*The underlined portions	indicate deleted matters

Ref. No. サ378202

*The underlined portions indicate deleted matters

2/3

1-3, Otemachi 1-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo

Kuraray Luminas Co., Ltd.

Corporation Number	er 0199-01-098617
Matters of	Incorporated
	Registered on April 6, 2006
Registered Items	

This is to certify that the above is an exemplified copy of the unclosed entire matters recorded in the registry.

April 18, 2007

Registrar

Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau

Kazuhiro Saito (Official Seal)

Ref. No. サ378202

*The underlined portions indicate deleted matters

3/3

履歴事項全部証明書

東京都千代田区大手町一丁目1番3号 クラレルミナス株式会社 会社法人等番号 0199-01-098617

\ .	K・Cルミナス株式会社				_
_		平成Ⅰ;	年	4月	1 日変更
		平成15	3年 -	 4月	6日登記
本 店	東京都千代田区大手町一丁目1番3号	_			
公告をする方法	当会社の公告は、官報に掲載して行う。	,	·		
, ,		平成 1	9年	4.月	1 日変更
		平成1	 9年 	4.月	.6 日登記
会社成立の年月日	平成18年4月6日	^		v	
	にこれらを用いたランプ、ディスプレイ光源 2. 無機エレクトロルミネッセンスを利用した起	R火ひフィ 宮裏輝度発	スノし 光材料	メイッカ 料及び:	_西 売 素子並び
	2. 無機エレクトロルミネッセンスを利用した。 にこれらを用いたランプ、ディスプレイ光源 工及び販売 3. 前各号に関連付帯する一切の事業	表 び ディ	スプロ	ノイ <i>の</i> ? 	製造、加 製造、加
発行可能株式総数	にこれらを用いたランプ、ディスプレイ光線 - 工及び販売	京及びディ 	スプ l	∠イの) 	製造、加
発行可能株式総数 発行済株式の総数 並びに種類及び数	にこれらを用いたランプ、ディスプレイ光線 工及び販売 3. 前各号に関連付帯する一切の事業 ————————————————————————————————————	京及びディ - -	スプI	ンイの! 	製造、加
発行済株式の総数	にこれらを用いたランプ、ディスプレイ光線 工及び販売 3. 前各号に関連付帯する一切の事業 400株 発行済株式の総数	京 及 びディ	スプ↓ · ———	ンイの: 	製造、加
発行済株式の総数 並びに種類及び数 株券の不発行に関	にこれらを用いたランプ、ディスプレイ光線 工及び販売 3. 前各号に関連付帯する一切の事業 400株 発行済株式の総数 100株	in () () () () () () () () () (スプ\ 	ンイの! 	製造、加
発行済株式の総数 並びに種類及び数 株券の不発行に関 する定め	にこれらを用いたランプ、ディスプレイ光線 工及び販売 3. 前各号に関連付帯する一切の事業 400株 発行済株式の総数 100株 当会社の株式については、株券を発行しない。	·	スプ\ 	ンイの! 	製造、加
発行済株式の総数 並びに種類及び数 株券の不発行に関する定め 資本金の額 株式の譲渡制限に	にこれらを用いたランプ、ディスプレイ光線 工及び販売 3. 前各号に関連付帯する一切の事業 400株 発行済株式の総数 100株 当会社の株式については、株券を発行しない。 金4億円	京及びディ ·	スソ・ - - - - - - - - -	ン4 の: ・ る。	

東京都千代田区大手町一丁目1番3号 クラレルミナス株式会社 会社法人等番号 0199-01-098617

会社法人 等 留 9 0 1		
	取締役 佐藤寿昭	
	取締役 金森二郎	
		平成19年 3月31日辞任
		平成 19年 4月 6日登記
	取締役 林 義 定	·
		平成19年 3月31日辞任
		平成19年 4月 6日登記
	取締役 櫛田浩一	平成19年 4月 1日就任
,		平成19年 4月 6日登記
	兵庫県西宮市豊楽町 1 2 番 1 号 代表取締役 吉村典昭	
,		平成19年 4月 2日辞任
		平成19年 4月 6日登記
		平成19年 4月 2日就任
	代表取締役 櫛 田 浩 一 	平成19年 4月 6日登記
	監査役 前田公平	
	監査役 前 田 晃	
		平成19年 3月31日辞任
		平成19年 4月 6日登記
取締役会設置会社に関する事項	取締役会設置会社	平成17年法律第87号第1 36条の規定により平成18 年 5月 2日登記
監査役設置会社に 関する事項	監査役設置会社	平成17年法律第87号第1 36条の規定により平成18 年 5月 2日登記

東京都千代田区大手町一丁目1番3号 クラレルミナス株式会社 会社法人等番号 0199-01-098617

登記記録に関する 事項 設立

平成18年 4月 6日登記

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の全部であることを証明 した書面である。

平成19年 4月18日

東京法務局 登記官

斎 藤 和



整理番号 サ378202

下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。

3 / 3